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INSET OF NJMC DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL LOCATION MAP

This tidal water elevation map is based on 2009 remotely sensed 
topographic (LiDAR) data and may not accurately represent areas 
modified since 2009. This map shows potentially flooded areas as 
a result of sea surge, not rainfall. Water control structures such as 
tide gates, berms, dykes and ditches were factored into this analysis 
and hydraulic connectivity of sub-basins were taken into account. 
This map shows the flooding that will occur only if the surge persists 
long enough at the given elevation for the water to reach the predicted 
flood areas. This map is for reference purposes only and it is not 
intended to replace or modify the FEMA Flood Insurance Rate Maps. 
Sea surge elevations represent the height of water above Mean Tide 
Level (MTL = 0 feet, NAVD88). For more information regarding these 
maps, or MERI’s Water Level Alert System, please contact the 
GIS Program Administrator at the NJMC.

PROJECTION: STATE PLANE                  DATUM: NAD 83 (Horizontal)
MAP DATE: OCT 2013                                               NAVD 88 (Vertical)

New Jersey

Meadowlands Commission

Geographic Information Systems

City of
Jersey City

/
0 1,000500

Feet

tu1-9

���95W

$+653
Croxton

Yard

US

Post Office

Secaucus

Transfer

N
ew

 J
er

se
y 

Turn
pik

e

C
o
u
n
ty R

o
ad

T
o

n
n

e
ll
e
 A

v
e
n

u
e

tu1-9

Pulaski S
kyway

St Pauls Avenue

D
u

ff
ie

ld
 A

v
e

n
u

e

Van Keuren Avenue

Hackensack

River

P
en

n
h
o
rn

S
e
c
a
u
c
u
s

Creek

15X
 Interchange



!�

!�

!�

1

17

8

10

6

2

26

3

2.01

9

23

18

33

11

46

32

48

4

7

35

5

28

14

16

24

13

30

31

29

15

27

37

34

12

21

19

22

20

36

25

49

47

42

43

3941

45

40

38

44

1001

101

1002

3101

7402

7404

7403

1003

5303

5301

5302

7401

9201

7405

6201

7502

4101

7701

6202

7501

6203

7506
7504 7503

7505

Belezza Tide Gate

Fish House Road Tide Gate

St.Pauls Creek Tide Gate and Pump Station

Sea Surge Flood Map
5 Feet

(NAVD 88)

City of Jersey City

Tide Gate Locations

Buildings

Waterbodies

MAP LEGEND

!�

Town Boundary

Block Designation10

Block Limit Line

Lot Limit Line

Lot Designation5

NJMC District Line

Roads & Bridges

Predicted Storm Surge Flooding

Predicted Storm Surge Flooding

in absence of Tide Gates

PREDICTED FLOOD ZONE

New Jersey Meadowlands Commission          1 DeKorte Park Plaza          Lyndhurst, NJ 07071         Phone:  (201) 460-1700          Fax:  (201) 372-0161          Website:  www.njmeadowlands.gov

INSET OF NJMC DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL LOCATION MAP

This tidal water elevation map is based on 2009 remotely sensed 
topographic (LiDAR) data and may not accurately represent areas 
modified since 2009. This map shows potentially flooded areas as 
a result of sea surge, not rainfall. Water control structures such as 
tide gates, berms, dykes and ditches were factored into this analysis 
and hydraulic connectivity of sub-basins were taken into account. 
This map shows the flooding that will occur only if the surge persists 
long enough at the given elevation for the water to reach the predicted 
flood areas. This map is for reference purposes only and it is not 
intended to replace or modify the FEMA Flood Insurance Rate Maps. 
Sea surge elevations represent the height of water above Mean Tide 
Level (MTL = 0 feet, NAVD88). For more information regarding these 
maps, or MERI’s Water Level Alert System, please contact the 
GIS Program Administrator at the NJMC.
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MUNICIPAL LOCATION MAP

This tidal water elevation map is based on 2009 remotely sensed 
topographic (LiDAR) data and may not accurately represent areas 
modified since 2009. This map shows potentially flooded areas as 
a result of sea surge, not rainfall. Water control structures such as 
tide gates, berms, dykes and ditches were factored into this analysis 
and hydraulic connectivity of sub-basins were taken into account. 
This map shows the flooding that will occur only if the surge persists 
long enough at the given elevation for the water to reach the predicted 
flood areas. This map is for reference purposes only and it is not 
intended to replace or modify the FEMA Flood Insurance Rate Maps. 
Sea surge elevations represent the height of water above Mean Tide 
Level (MTL = 0 feet, NAVD88). For more information regarding these 
maps, or MERI’s Water Level Alert System, please contact the 
GIS Program Administrator at the NJMC.
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MUNICIPAL LOCATION MAP

This tidal water elevation map is based on 2009 remotely sensed 
topographic (LiDAR) data and may not accurately represent areas 
modified since 2009. This map shows potentially flooded areas as 
a result of sea surge, not rainfall. Water control structures such as 
tide gates, berms, dykes and ditches were factored into this analysis 
and hydraulic connectivity of sub-basins were taken into account. 
This map shows the flooding that will occur only if the surge persists 
long enough at the given elevation for the water to reach the predicted 
flood areas. This map is for reference purposes only and it is not 
intended to replace or modify the FEMA Flood Insurance Rate Maps. 
Sea surge elevations represent the height of water above Mean Tide 
Level (MTL = 0 feet, NAVD88). For more information regarding these 
maps, or MERI’s Water Level Alert System, please contact the 
GIS Program Administrator at the NJMC.
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This tidal water elevation map is based on 2009 remotely sensed 
topographic (LiDAR) data and may not accurately represent areas 
modified since 2009. This map shows potentially flooded areas as 
a result of sea surge, not rainfall. Water control structures such as 
tide gates, berms, dykes and ditches were factored into this analysis 
and hydraulic connectivity of sub-basins were taken into account. 
This map shows the flooding that will occur only if the surge persists 
long enough at the given elevation for the water to reach the predicted 
flood areas. This map is for reference purposes only and it is not 
intended to replace or modify the FEMA Flood Insurance Rate Maps. 
Sea surge elevations represent the height of water above Mean Tide 
Level (MTL = 0 feet, NAVD88). For more information regarding these 
maps, or MERI’s Water Level Alert System, please contact the 
GIS Program Administrator at the NJMC.
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